## Annexure B: - Formats of Mandatory display

## i. Basic details of the SB such as registration number, registered address of Head Office and branches if any -

Stock Broker Name	Registration Number	Registered Address	Branch Address (if any)	Contact Number	Email id
GARG SECURITIES PVT LTD	INZ000251333	1, Gulati Complex,	Bistupur, Jamshedpur	0657-2421417	
		Sakchi, Jamshedpur-	Sonari, Jamshedpur		
		831001	Telco. Jamshedpur		info@gargsec.com

## **Escalation Matrix:**

Details of	Contact Person	Address	Contact No.	Email Id
Customer care	SANDEEP KUMAR	1, Gulati Complex, in	0657-2421417, (Mon-Sat:-	
		front of milkhiram		
		market, Sakchi,		
		Jamshedpur- 831001	10AM to 5PM	sandeep@gargsec.com
Head of Customer care	RISHI SONI	1, Gulati Complex,	9065033139, (Mon-Sat:-	rishi@gargsec.com
		Sakchi, Jamshedpur-		
		831001	10AM to 5PM	
Compliance Officer	VIJAY KUMAR GUPTA	1, Gulati Complex,	0657-2437530, (Mon-Sat:-	vijay@gargsec.com
		Sakchi, Jamshedpur-		
		831001	10AM to 5PM	
CEO	RAHUL GARG	1, Gulati Complex,	0657-2423265, (Mon-Sat:-	rahul@gargsec.com
		Sakchi, Jamshedpur-		
		831001	10AM to 5PM	

## ii. Names and contact details of all Key Managerial Personnel including the Compliance Officer-

Sr. No.	Name of the Individual	Designation	Mobile Number	Email Id
1	Shree Ram Agarwal	Director	9835182560	gargeq@yahoo.co.in
2	Rahul Garg	Director	9546261191	rahul@gargsec.com
3	Vijay Kumar Gupta	compliance Officer	9234466433	vijay@gargsec.com